Technical data sheet
DC Bias Units 3265BQ/25A 3265B/25A 3265B/10A 3265B/5A
DC Bias Fixture   1009
Ancillary Units for analyzers 3260B, 3255BQ, 3255B and 3255BL
• Enhances usability of Wayne Kerr Analyzers
o 3255B series of Inductance Analyzers
o 3260B Precision Magnetics Analyzer
• DC Bias Units can deliver between 25 mA and

Fan cooled. Intake front, exhaust rear.  Fan filter accessible on
front panel.  Over temperature trip provided
Order codes and options
Description  Order code
25A DC bias unit 3265BQ/25A (3 MHz)         1J3265BQ/25A
25A DC bias unit 3265B/25A    1J3265B/25A
10A DC bias unit 3265B/10A    1J3265B/10A
5A DC bias unit 3265B/5A     1J3265B/5A
All units are supplied with user manual, power cable,
spare fuses, 4 x BNC to BNC links and daisy chain
control link.
Accessories